
MENU
FRESH SELECTION OF CAKES, WRAPS, SALADS & MORE 

IN THE CABINET.

HOT CHIPS
Served with choice of salt & sauce 

 SEASONED POTATO
WEDGES      

Served with sour cream & sweet chilli
sauce

 GROUND BEEF
NACHOS

With sour cream, salsa, cheese 
& avocado

 CRISPY KARAAGE
       

With lettuce, sriracha mayo & 
chrispy shallots

 SWEET CHILLI

With lettuce, cheese, tomato & aioli

 
SPINACH CROQUETTES  

   With truffle aioli and salad

6IN MARGHERITA

6IN HAM & PINEAPPLE

With Napoli & cheese

With shredded ham, pineapple pieces, 
Napoli & cheese

CAFE LUNCH MENU IS OPEN 11AM TILL LATE
7 DAYS A WEEK!

LUNCH FAVOURITES

 GRILLED PORK BELLY

SEAFOOD BASKET

 HAM, CHEESE
AND TOMATO      

Gluten free bread 
available + $3

CHICKEN, AVOCADO
AND CHEESE

EGG AND LETTUCE

SALAD

With lettuce, beetroot, tomato, 
carrot & cucumber

ADDITIONAL FILLINGS
Ham
Chicken
Egg
Lettuce
Beetroot
Cheese

Tomato
Red Onion
Avocado
Pineapple
Carrot

$3
$3
$2
$1
$1
$2

$1
$1
$2
$1
$1

 LEBANESE LAMB

 LOADED MEXICAN

M V
7 9$

$

$ 13 15

14 17

LUNCH

M V
$

6

6

6

6

With pickled carrot, cucumber, 
corriander,kewpie mayo & shallots 

9 11

6 8

8

8

8

8

$

$

$

$

M V

With crumbed fish, prawns, scallops, 
calamari, chips, salad, tartare sauce 
& lemon

Pulled lamb shoulder with tabouli, 
whipped smoked fetta, lettuce & 
tzatziki

Beef mince, salsa, cheese, sour cream 
& corn chip crumble

17 20

15 18

14 17

M V

15 18

20 23

18 21

14 17

$

FINGER FOOD

SANDWICHES

STONE - BAKED PIZZA

CHICKEN

$

$

$ BACON, MUSHROOM  & $

$

$

$

FLATBREAD

BAKED POTATO

BAHN MI

CHICKEN ROLL

CHICKEN WRAP



FRESH SELECTION OF CAKES, WRAPS, SALADS & MORE 
IN THE CABINET.

MENU

BABYCINO
ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCINO
LONG BLACK
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE

CAFE LUNCH MENU IS OPEN 11AM TILL LATE
7 DAYS A WEEK

$2.00

$3.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

MUGCUP
$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

$4.50
$4.50

ALMOND, OAT, SOY 
& LACTOSE FREE MILK + $1.00

EXTRA SHOT + $0.50

VANILLA OR CARAMEL  + $1.00

DECAF AVAILABLE

 ORIGIN TEAS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
GREEN TEA
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE

BERRY GO ROUND
Blackberries, raspberries & strawberries

COCO LOCO
Mango, pineapple, coconut, lime & mint

BANANA, OAT & HONEY
Add whey protein + $1.00
Add oats + $0.50

MILKSHAKE �6.00
Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate 
or caramel with ice cream

ICED COFFEE �7.00
Espresso, choice of milk, ice 
cream & whipped cream

I C E D  C H O C O L AT E �7.00

Chocolate, choice of milk, 
ice cream & whipped cream

ICED LATTE �6.50

Espresso, choice of milk, 
over ice

Alternative milk + $2.00

HOT DRINKS

$4.50 $5.00

 SMOOTHIES

 ADDITIONAL COLD DRINKS

$9

$4.50

OPTIONS


